
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 07-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

2 森山　冬星 HEROes KOSMIC 6 47.593

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 6 0.155 47.748

20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.162 47.910

15 藤原　優太 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 6 0.265 48.175

3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.065 48.240

16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 6 0.206 48.446

28 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.144 48.590

12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ 6 0.014 48.604

4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 6 0.064 48.668

19 阪本　郁久 KEIN'S KOSMIC 6 0.104 48.772

13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 5 0.107 48.879

* 18 Wu Hung jui RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.142 49.021

35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.154 49.175

51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.806 49.981

* 18 厳重注意

START TIME: 8:42 FINISH TIME: 8:47

Best Lap No.2Stwerd         : 47.593 森山　冬星

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

R03 / ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙﾁｪｯｶｰ

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ

14

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

2

Junior MAX
2017/4/2   9:16

Rnk

1

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 08-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 7 47.413

82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 6 0.035 47.448

38 Kao Jie RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.087 47.535

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 6 0.089 47.624

9 Tayaphol KongsuwanDRS Racing TONYKART 6 0.009 47.633

24 杉本　嵩磨 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 6 0.079 47.712

88 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 6 0.110 47.822

78 Sun Ming chen EIKO China TONYKART 6 0.024 47.846

7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 6 0.028 47.874

10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 7 0.016 47.890

48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.057 47.947

25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.033 47.980

64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.472 48.452

14 牛島　リース AAA モータースポーツ CRG 6 0.198 48.650

17 酒井　仁 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.458 49.108

21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 5 0.122 49.230

START TIME: 8:54 FINISH TIME: 8:59

Best Lap No.26Stwerd         : 47.413 濱田　虎之介

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Qualifying Practice Document No: 09-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 7 - 47.413 2

82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 6 0.035 47.448 2

38 Kao Jie RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.087 47.535 2

2 森山　冬星 HEROes KOSMIC 6 0.058 47.593 1

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 6 0.031 47.624 2

9 Tayaphol KongsuwanDRS Racing TONYKART 6 0.009 47.633 2

24 杉本　嵩磨 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 6 0.079 47.712 2

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 6 0.036 47.748 1

88 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 6 0.074 47.822 2

78 Sun Ming chen EIKO China TONYKART 6 0.024 47.846 2

7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 6 0.028 47.874 2

10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 7 0.016 47.890 2

20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.020 47.910 1

48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.037 47.947 2

25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.033 47.980 2

15 藤原　優太 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 6 0.195 48.175 1

3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.065 48.240 1

16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 6 0.206 48.446 1

64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.006 48.452 2

28 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.138 48.590 1

12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ 6 0.014 48.604 1

14 牛島　リース AAA モータースポーツ CRG 6 0.046 48.650 2

4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 6 0.018 48.668 1

19 阪本　郁久 KEIN'S KOSMIC 6 0.104 48.772 1

13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 5 0.107 48.879 1

18 Wu Hung jui RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.142 49.021 1

17 酒井　仁 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.087 49.108 2

35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.067 49.175 1

21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 5 0.055 49.230 2

51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.751 49.981 1

Gap Between Series: 100.38%

Best Lap No.26

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 濱田　虎之介

Announcement

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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Qualifing Heat Document No: 28-01

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 3 2 森山　冬星 HEROes KOSMIC 12 9:32.824 47.106

2 ▼ 1 26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 12 9:33.338 0.514 0.514 47.064

3 ▼ 1 82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 12 9:33.424 0.086 0.6 47.129

4 ▲ 9 20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 12 9:33.896 0.472 1.072 47.046

5 ▲ 3 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 12 9:35.309 1.413 2.485 47.119

6 ▲ 3 88 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 12 9:35.929 0.620 3.105 46.937

7 ▼ 2 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 12 9:36.386 0.457 3.562 47.183

8 ▼ 5 38 Kao Jie RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 12 9:37.197 0.811 4.373 47.153

9 ▼ 3 9 Tayaphol Kongsuwan DRS Racing TONYKART 12 9:39.341 2.144 6.517 47.284

10 ▲ 6 15 藤原　優太 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 12 9:39.476 0.135 6.652 47.090

11 = 7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 12 9:39.834 0.358 7.01 47.286

12 = 10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 12 9:40.110 0.276 7.286 47.196

13 ▲ 4 3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 12 9:40.896 0.786 8.072 47.400

14 ▲ 7 12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ 12 9:45.772 4.876 12.948 47.357

15 ▲ 10 13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 12 9:47.278 1.506 14.454 47.587

16 ▲ 8 19 阪本　郁久 KEIN'S KOSMIC 12 9:47.528 0.250 14.704 47.573

17 ▲ 6 4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 12 9:47.727 0.199 14.903 47.688

18 ▼ 8 78 Sun Ming chen EIKO China TONYKART 12 9:48.003 0.276 15.179 47.353

19 ▲ 11 51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 9:50.807 2.804 17.983 47.959

20 ▼ 5 25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:51.981 1.174 19.157 47.521

21 ▲ 5 18 Wu Hung jui RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 12 9:52.364 0.383 19.54 47.863

22 = 14 牛島　リース AAA モータースポーツ CRG 12 9:55.247 2.883 22.423 47.982

23 ▲ 6 21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 12 9:55.856 0.609 23.032 48.050

24 ▲ 3 17 酒井　仁 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 9:57.672 1.816 24.848 48.336

25 ▼ 5 28 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 12 9:57.917 0.245 25.093 47.600

26 ▼ 8 16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 11 9:03.255 1 Lap 1 Lap 47.919

27 ▲ 1 35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 6:48.156 3 周回数 4 周回数 47.898

28 ▼ 21 24 杉本　嵩磨 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 0:01.732 8 周回数 DNF

29 ▼ 10 64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 0:02.336 0.604 DNF

DNS ▼ 16 48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 0:00.000 DNS

START TIME: 11:01 FINISH TIME: 11:12

Best Lap No.88Stwerd: 46.937 Gu Ziyue

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Final Document No: 49-01

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 2 森山　冬星 HEROes KOSMIC 18 14:18.498 46.996

2 ▲ 2 20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 18 14:18.801 0.303 0.303 47.002

3 ▼ 1 26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 18 14:19.762 0.961 1.264 47.110

4 ▲ 3 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 18 14:19.998 0.236 1.5 47.007

5 = 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 18 14:20.612 0.614 2.114 46.925

6 ▲ 4 15 藤原　優太 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 18 14:21.095 0.483 2.597 46.906

7 ▲ 7 12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ 18 14:22.757 1.662 4.259 47.195

8 ▲ 7 13 中世古　実愛 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 18 14:24.841 1.083 6.343 47.139

9 ▲ 11 25 藤川　拓海 JURAN Racing with グローバル KOSMIC 18 14:27.977 3.136 9.479 47.351

10 ▲ 3 3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 18 14:28.080 0.103 9.582 47.304

11 ▲ 7 78 Sun Ming chen EIKO China TONYKART 18 14:28.543 0.463 10.045 47.245

12 ▼ 1 *5 7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 18 14:29.590 1.047 11.092 47.033

13 ▲ 17 48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:30.970 1.380 12.472 47.357

14 ▼ 5 9 Tayaphol Kongsuwan DRS Racing TONYKART 18 14:31.723 0.753 13.225 47.255

15 ▲ 2 4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 18 14:32.169 0.446 13.671 47.668

16 ▲ 10 16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 18 14:32.773 0.604 14.275 47.539

17 ▲ 8 28 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 18 14:33.066 0.293 14.568 47.416

18 ▼ 6 *1 10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 18 14:23.758 1.001 5.26 47.232

19 ▼ 3 *4 19 阪本　郁久 KEIN'S KOSMIC 18 14:33.274 0.208 14.776 47.341

20 ▼ 17 82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 18 14:35.346 2.072 16.848 47.244

21 ▲ 1 14 牛島　リース AAA モータースポーツ CRG 18 14:35.692 0.346 17.194 47.691

22 ▲ 6 24 杉本　嵩磨 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 18 14:36.619 0.244 18.121 47.792

23 ▲ 6 64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:36.932 0.313 18.434 47.817

24 ▼ 18 *2 88 Gu Ziyue EIKO China TONYKART 18 14:38.720 1.788 20.222 47.093

25 ▼ 2 21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 18 14:41.485 2.765 22.987 47.859

26 ▼ 18 38 Kao Jie RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 18 14:51.056 9.571 32.558 47.169

27 ▼ 3 17 酒井　仁 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 15:01.406 10.350 42.908 48.287

28 ▼ 1 *3 35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:36.375 0.683 17.877 47.651

▼ 10 51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 6:36.374 1 Lap DNF 48.021

▼ 9 *6 18 Wu Hung jui RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 9 8:24.729 9 周回数 9 周回数 47.989

*1 10 10ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*2 88 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 10秒 加算

*3 35 10ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*4 19 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

*5 7 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

*6 18 10ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

START TIME: 14:27 FINISH TIME: 14:41

Best Lap No.15Stwerd: 46.906 藤原　優太

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R01-1 / ﾌﾗｯｸﾞ無視(黄旗区間での追越し)

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R13 / ﾌﾟｯｼｭｱｳﾄ
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